
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 42,01 44,11 46,32 48,63 51,06 53,62

1a3 años 44,55 46,78 49,12 51,57 54,15

3a5 años 45,00 47,25 49,61 52,09 54,69

5a7 años 45,45 47,72 50,11 52,61 55,24

7a9 años 45,90 48,20 50,61 53,14 55,79

9a11 años 46,36 48,68 51,11 53,67 56,35

11a13 años 46,82 49,17 51,62 54,20 56,92

13a15 años 47,29 49,66 52,14 54,75 57,48

15a17 años 47,77 50,15 52,66 55,29 58,06

17a19 años 48,24 50,66 53,19 55,85 58,64

19a21 años 48,73 51,16 53,72 56,41 59,23

21a23 años 49,21 51,67 54,26 56,97 59,82

23a25 años 49,70 52,19 54,80 57,54 60,42

25a27 años 50,20 52,71 55,35 58,11 61,02

27a29 años 50,70 53,24 55,90 58,70 61,63

mas de 29 años 51,21 53,77 56,46 59,28 62,25

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 42,01 44,11 46,32 48,63 51,06 53,62 56,30

1a3 años 44,55 46,78 49,12 51,57 54,15 56,86

3a5 años 45,00 47,25 49,61 52,09 54,69 57,43

5a7 años 45,45 47,72 50,11 52,61 55,24 58,00

7a9 años 45,90 48,20 50,61 53,14 55,79 58,58

9a11 años 46,36 48,68 51,11 53,67 56,35 59,17

11a13 años 46,82 49,17 51,62 54,20 56,92 59,76

13a15 años 47,29 49,66 52,14 54,75 57,48 60,36

15a17 años 47,77 50,15 52,66 55,29 58,06 60,96

17a19 años 48,24 50,66 53,19 55,85 58,64 61,57

19a21 años 48,73 51,16 53,72 56,41 59,23 62,19

21a23 años 49,21 51,67 54,26 56,97 59,82 62,81

23a25 años 49,70 52,19 54,80 57,54 60,42 63,44

25a27 años 50,20 52,71 55,35 58,11 61,02 64,07

27a29 años 50,70 53,24 55,90 58,70 61,63 64,71

mas de 29 años 51,21 53,77 56,46 59,28 62,25 65,36

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 8402,00 8822,1 9263,21 9726,37 10212,68 10723,32

1a3 años 8954,43 9402,15 9872,26 10365,87 10884,17

3a5 años 9088,75 9543,19 10020,34 10521,36 11047,43

5a7 años 9225,08 9686,33 10170,65 10679,18 11213,14

7a9 años 9363,46 9831,63 10323,21 10839,37 11381,34

9a11 años 9503,91 9979,10 10478,06 11001,96 11552,06

11a13 años 9646,47 10128,79 10635,23 11166,99 11725,34

13a15 años 9791,16 10280,72 10794,76 11334,49 11901,22

15a17 años 9938,03 10434,93 10956,68 11504,51 12079,74

17a19 años 10087,10 10591,46 11121,03 11677,08 12260,93

19a21 años 10238,41 10750,33 11287,84 11852,24 12444,85

21a23 años 10391,98 10911,58 11457,16 12030,02 12631,52

23a25 años 10547,86 11075,26 11629,02 12210,47 12820,99

25a27 años 10706,08 11241,39 11803,45 12393,63 13013,31

27a29 años 10866,67 11410,01 11980,51 12579,53 13208,51

mas de 29 años 11029,67 11581,16 12160,21 12768,22 13406,64
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